
EARLY LADY HORNS   

2026 SOFTBALL 
 

  Date      Opponent                 Site                  Team         Time  
26- Jan Weatherford scrimmage Weatherford V  5:00  

31- Jan Early round robin Early V/JV TBA  

4- Feb Brownwood scrimmage Brownwood V/JV 5:00/7:00 

9- Feb Bangs Early V 5:00 

12-14 Feb Stephenville Tournament Stephenville V TBA 

19-21 Feb Battle on the Bayou Tournament Early V/JV TBA 

26-28 Feb Iowa Park Tournament Iowa Park V  TBA  

3- Mar Millsap Early V/JV 5:00/7:00  

6- Mar Peaster Peaster V/JV 5:00/7:00 

9- Mar Comanche Early V  1:00 

11- Mar Breckenridge Breckenridge V  1:00 

17- Mar Eastland Early V/JV 5:00/7:00 

20- Mar Tolar Early V/JV 5:00/7:00 

24- Mar Dublin Dublin V  5:00  

27-Mar Millsap Millsap V/JV 5:00/7:00 

31- Mar Peaster Early* V/JV 5:00/7:00 

2- Apr Comanche Comanche V/JV  5:00/7:00 

7- Apr 
 
10-Apr 
 
14-Apr 
 
17-Apr 

Breckenridge 
 
Eastland 
 
Tolar 
 
Dublin 

Early 
 
Eastland 
 
Tolar 
 
Early** 

V  
 
V/JV 
 
V/JV 
 
V 

5:00 
 
5:00/7:00 
 
5:00/7:00 
 
5:00 
 
 
 
  

Head Coach 
Kelbie Case 
 
Assistant Coach 
Heath Tullous 

 Superintendent  
Dr. Joan E. Otten 
 
Athletic Director 
Marvin Wilson 

 ** senior night 
 
*staff appreciation night 



EARLY LADY HORNS   

2026 SOFTBALL 
     

     

     

 


