

EARLY LADY HORNS

2026 SOFTBALL

Date	Opponent	Site	Team	Time
26- Jan	Weatherford scrimmage	Weatherford	V	5:00
31- Jan	Early round robin	Early	V/JV	TBA
4- Feb	Brownwood scrimmage	Brownwood	V/JV	5:00/7:00
9- Feb	Bangs	Early	V	5:00
12-14 Feb	Stephenville Tournament	Stephenville	V	TBA
19-21 Feb	Battle on the Bayou Tournament	Early	V/JV	TBA
26-28 Feb	Iowa Park Tournament	Iowa Park	V	TBA
3- Mar	Millsap	Early	V/JV	5:00/7:00
6- Mar	Peaster	Peaster	V/JV	5:00/7:00
9- Mar	Comanche	Early	V	1:00
11- Mar	Breckenridge	Breckenridge	V	1:00
17- Mar	Eastland	Early	V/JV	5:00/7:00
20- Mar	Tolar	Early	V/JV	5:00/7:00
24- Mar	Dublin	Dublin	V	5:00
27-Mar	Millsap	Millsap	V/JV	5:00/7:00
31- Mar	Peaster	Early*	V/JV	5:00/7:00
2- Apr	Comanche	Comanche	V/JV	5:00/7:00
7- Apr	Breckenridge	Early	V	5:00
10-Apr	Eastland	Eastland	V/JV	5:00/7:00
14-Apr	Tolar	Tolar	V/JV	5:00/7:00
17-Apr	Dublin	Early**	V	5:00

Head Coach
Kelbie Case

Assistant Coach
Heath Tullous

Superintendent
Dr. Joan E. Otten

Athletic Director
Marvin Wilson

** senior night

*staff appreciation night

EARLY LADY HORNS
2026 SOFTBALL